ДЕРЖАТЕЛИ
47мм ФИЛЬТРОВ
ВЫСОКОГО ДАВЛЕНИЯ
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

Article 3 § 3 of the Pressure Equipment Directive, this product does not bear the
CE mark.
Product Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for the Stainless Steel 47 mm Pressure Filter
Holder, spare parts, and accessories. See the Technical Assistance section for
contact information.
Description Qty
Catalogue
Number
Stainless Steel In-line Filter Holder, 100 mL 1 XX4004700
Stainless Steel In-line Filter Holder, 340 mL 1 XX4004740
Top cap with hose adapter 1 000205
Locking ring gasket 5 XX4004714
Filter sealing O-ring 5 XX4004716
Filter support screen 1 XX4004704
Silicone stopper, 9.5 mm (3/8 in.) hole 5 XX2004718
Replacement parts kit, 47 mm holder (includes top cap
O-rings [5], locking ring gaskets [5], filter sealing O-rings [5])
1 XX40047RK
Accessories
Filter forceps, stainless steel, blunt end (3/pk) 1 XX6200006P
PVC tubing (not autoclavable), 9.5 mm (3/8 in.) inner
diameter × 3 meters (10 ft), with 2 stainless steel clamps